
Sales:  

Maggie Cuenca(X3503) maggie.cuenca@roechling-plastics.us 

Cheri Cobb (X3520)(Medical) cheri.cobb@roechling-plastics.us  

Chris Watras(X3511): chris.watras@roechling-plastics.us 

Ron Latucca:(X3512) ron.latucca@roechling-plastics.us 

Brad Denny (X3513) brad.denny@roechling-plastics.us 

Joey Kopp (X3514) joey.kopp@roechling-plastics.us 

Territory Sales: 

George Southard (317)595.6750 george@gssales.com 

Matt McKenzie(X3507): matt.mckenzie@roechling-plastics.us 

Brian Pizzini(X3501): brian.pizzini@roechling-plastics.us (Regional Mgr.) 

Paul Phillips (636)448-8900  paul.phillips@roechling-plastics.us 
John Raynor(X3502)john.raynor@roechling-plastics.us 

Product Development & Administration: 

Joe Aleszczyk Product Development (484)788-9665 Joe.Aleszczyk@roechling-plastics.us 

Tim Brown  VP of Marketing & Product Development (X3510)tim.brown@roechling-plastics.us 

Paul Krawczyk VP of Sales(X3500) paul.krawczyk@roechling-plastics.us 

Website: www.roechling-plastics.us 

Ph. 724-696-5200 
Fax: 724-696-5300 

Cale Botti (X108) cale.botti@roechling.biz    

Ryan Wilt (X 126) ryan.wilt@roechling.biz  

Lisa Bushovsky(X106)  lisa.bushovsky@roechling.biz 

Shane Goydich (X109)  shane.goydich@roechling.biz                         
Craig Critchfield (X107)(Sales Mgr): craig.critchfield@roechling.biz                                              
Bob Healy: (X104)(General Mgr.)  healy@roechling.biz 

Website: www.roechling-plastics.us 

Ph. 800-541-4419 
Fax: 704-922-7651 

Chrissy Donnaldson (X257) chrissy.donaldson@ roechling-plastics-ca 

Deney Delfosse (X 219) deney.delfosse@roechling-plastics-ca 

Darren Tong (X228) darren.tong@roechling-plastics-ca 

Ph. 800-661-2387 
Fax:519-947-4489   

“Shaping the Future 

Through Innovation” 

PE2Print HDPE Div. 


